
Key 1:250

stay

FP

DP

80.06

80.08

79.35

78.92

80.78

80.69

80.93

80.61

81.16

80.14

80.21

80.17

80.94

80.89

80.37

80.34

80.3280.36

80.38

80.26

80.2580.35

80.21

80.18

80.24

80.22

80.2180.22

80.39

80.19

80.18

80.08

80.11
80.16

80.20

80.19

80.15

80.50

80.28

80.21

81.0

80.0

80.0

80.0

80
.0

80
.0

80.0

80
.0

80
.0

80.0

76
.0

76
.0

76
.0

76.0

76.0

76.0

76
.0

76
.0

77.0

77
.0

77
.0

77.0

77.0

77
.0

77
.0

77.0

77
.0

77
.0

77
.0

78
.0

78
.0

78.0

78.0
78

.0

78
.0

78
.0

78
.0

78
.0

78.0

78
.0

78
.0

78
.0

78.0

78.0

79.0

79
.0

79
.0

79
.0

79.0

79
.0

79.0

79
.0

79
.0

79
.0

79.0

79
.0

79
.0

79.0

81.0

81
.0

81
.0

81.0

79.0

79.0

79.0

cl=78.94

cl=79.70

78.05

77.04

77.90

78.08

78.80

78.90

78.74

78.74

78.87

78.97

79.10

78.72

78.60

79.51

78.46

78.54

78.76

78.77
78.79

78.87

78.90

78.89

78.60

78.9978.94

79.81

79.82

79.81

79.84

78.89

79 66

79.68

78.86

79.50
78.86

79.72

79.71

79.71

78.31

78.09

78.05

77.95

77.92

77.26

76.84

76.90

76.80

76.74

76.77

76.96

76.97

76.80

76.87

76.85
77.19

79.02

77.48

77.70

77.76

78.17

78.38

78.02

77.96

78.21

78.45

77.78

78.24

78.38

77.51

77.18
77.68

77.52

77.03

77.62

77.45

76.92

77.08

77.46

77.52

77.22

77.32

77.16

77.05

77.27

76.98

76.7477.06

76.96 76.73

76.60

76.2776.56

76.63
76.10

75.9676.43

76.32
75.91

75.93

75.60

75.79

75.67

75.64

75.47

75.34

75.56

75.25

75.30

76.77

75.75
75.31

75.49

75.9576.33

76.89

77.24

77.10

76.76

77.70

77.86

77.91

77.92

77.75

78.17

77.84

77.79

77.79

77.87

77.90

78.03

78.0278.07

77.84

77.86

77.80

77.80

77.83

77.76

77.14

77.07

77.36

78.63

78.51

78.51

78.63

78.53

78.42

78.24

78.22

78.19

78.31

78.39

78.12

77.93

77.68

77.53

77.59

77.81

77.73

77.50

77.41

77.27

77.27

77.26

77.45

77.73

77.92

cl=77.89

76.12

76.40

76.40
76.15

76.06

76.24

75.96

75.91

75.45

75.46

76.97

77.07

77.12

76.89

76.98

76.79

77.12

77.06

76.12

76.1776.49

76.58
76.27

76.44
76.57

76.59

76.19

76.02

76.83

76.67

76.62

76.47

76.70

76.79

77.02

77.20

77.01

76.80

76.76

76.73

76.74

76.81

76.89

76.94

77.03

77.02

77.04

76.95

76.85

76.91

76.87

76.85

76.88

76.76

76.70

76.91

76.85

77.13

77.09

76.98

77.18

77.31

77.24

77.35

78.64

77.91

77.77

77.38

77.06

77.45

77.65

78.62

78.55

78.37

78.34

77.88

78.10

77.93

77.60

77.81

77.84

77.86

78.17

78.30

78.48

78.59

78.54

78.71

78.82

78.71

78.69

78.56

78.40

78.16

77.6377.6377.76

77.86

78.11

78.3278.38

78.47 78.45

cl=78.48

78.29

78.29

78.26

78.21

78.20
78.17

78.30

78.03

77.97

77.80

77.82

77.72

76.65

76.76

77.45

77.63

77.76

77.79

77.74

77.68

77.48

77.34

77.43

77.56

77.64

77.78

77.88

79.41

78.92

78.87

78.42

78.24

78.18

78.11

78.29

78.42

78.44

78.83

78.46

78.63

78.51

78.70

78.75

78.61

78.60

78.56

78.41

78.25

77.99

77.76

77.76

77.85

78.12

78.84

78.82

78.90

78.89

79.30

79.78

79.78

79.78

79.83

79.79

79.83

79.84

79.63

79.82

79.81

79.84

79.83

79.78

79.66

79.57

79.67

79.59

79.43

79.36

79.73

79.75

79.66

79.73

79.81

79.81

79.78

80.43

79.45

79.50

80.25 79.78

79.94

79.95

79.52

79.46

79.68

79.68

79.57

79.67

79.69

78.89

78.93

78.95

78.99

78.92

78.91

78.92

78.93

78.91

78.88

78.88

78.87

78.88

78.90

78.90

78.91

78.98

78.93

78.92

78.93

78.91

78.95
78.82

cl=78.93

78.93
79.52

78.89
79.16

79.17 78.84

78.89

cl=78.90

78.85

78.93

78.94

78.93

78.93

78.96

78.96

78.95

78.90

78.69

78.64

78.58

78.41

78.47

78.32

77.79

77.75

77.75

77.99

78.20

78.36

78.41

78.30

78.31

78.35

78.51

79.27

79.35

79.20

79.29

79.27

79.19

79.21

79.07

78.96

78.85

78.63

78.7278.81

78.89

79.11

79.85

79.11

79.20

79.37

79.34

79.23

78.07

78.47

78.68

78.88

79.10

78.93

78.76

78.59

78.39

78.53

78.61

78.77

78.84

78.67

79.53

78.74
78.76

78.79

78.86

78.86

78.83

78.77

78.80
78.76 78.60

78.52

78.46

78.34

78.36
78.48

78.63

78.66

78.6678.70

78.74

78.70

78.75

78.81

78.82

78.79

78.74

78.73

78.75

78.81

78.91

78.88

78.77

78.92

79.59

78.92

78.92

78.91

78.93

78.9078.98

78.93

78.94

78.97

78.92
79.14

79.05

78.94

78.91

78.93

79.55

79.56

79.55

79.55

79.28

78.94

78.97

78.97

78.97

78.97

79.54

79.53

79.54

79.63

79.75

79.93

80.32

79.96

80.32

80.02

79.89

79.71

79.69

79.69

79.53
80.15

79.88

79.91

80.83

80.98

80.02

80.58

79.93

80.03

79.90

79.84

79.74

81.06

83.00

81.86

81.59

81.39

81.08

81.02

81.02

80.68

81.37

81.45

81.09

80.82

80.97

80.89

79.9880.14

80.83

80.46

80.66

80.72

80.41

80.45

79.84

79.15

80.13

80.06

80.21

79.79

80.27

79.24

78.66

78.92

79.14

79.30

79.6179.69

79.42

79.28

79.06

78.91

79.01

78.96

78.68

78.49

78.27

78.17

78.19

79.10

79.06

79.04

79.30

79.48

79.62

78.85

78.49

78.31

78.14

77.99

78.07

78.99

GU

GU

TOF

TOF

TOF

TOW

TOW

LC

LC

RP

RP

RP

RP

PR

PR

PRx3

PR

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP
DP

DP

DP

DP

GU

CR

CRCR

CR

FP

FP

FP

FP

FP

FP

stump

stay

VP

VP

EP

EP

Old Rectory

Larder

Drive

Household parking

Lawn

Kitchen Garden

Lawn

2

1

C

h

u

r

c

h

 

R

o

a

d

B

r

e

t

t

e

n

h

a

m

 

R

o

a

d

Rev Comment Date

ref:

Project:

Drawing:

Scale:

Dwg:

Tom Stuart-Smith Ltd

Status:

Drawn:

Date:

Rev:

The Dairy Studio

Sergehill Lane, Bedmond

Abbots Langley, WD5 0RZ

Tel: +44 (0)20 7253 2100

Old Rectory, Felsham

Bury St. Edmunds

Removals Plan

1:250 @ A0

425-L-P-002 P03

ZM

17/03/2023

Planning

P02 Draft issue

05/05/2023

P03 Planning issue

25/05/2023


	Sheets and Views
	425-L-P-002 Old Rectory Removals plan A0


